D A T A S H E E T
FEATURES
	� 4, 8 or 16 Channel models, up to 240pps (@ CIF
Resolution) across the unit
	� Simultaneous Live viewing and Recording
	� On-board help/training videos for both User and
Configuration features
	� 4CIF/2CIF/CIF record rate at 4/7/15pps per camera

Serial Ports: 1x RS485, 1x RS232
Ethernet: 1x Ethernet RJ-45 10/100 Ethernet connection.
USB: 3 x USB 2.0 Connector
Keyboard: 1 x RJ12 (excl. 4 Channel unit)
IR Remote: 1x sensor at front of unit
WEIGHTS AND MEASURES
Dimensions (HxWxL): 3.9” x 17.3” x 17.1” (98mm x 440mm x 435mm)
Weight: 10.8 lbs (4.9kg) (excluding power supply)
POWER SUPPLY
12v DC External Power supply provided
Power on LED on Front Panel
WARRANTY
3 Year Advanced Replacement Warranty including HDD
Model Numbers*
Model Number Description
DM/ECS1/250/04A 4 channel, 120PPS, 5 alarm, 1 relay, PTZ, VGA, 1 USB, 250GB
DM/ECS1/500/08A 8 channel, 120PPS, 17 alarm, 2 relay, PTZ, VGA, DVD Writer, 3 USB, 500GB
DM/ECS1/500/16A 16 channel, 120PPS, 17 alarm, 2 relay, PTZ, VGA, DVD Writer, 3 USB, 500GB
DM/ECS1/1T0/16A 16 channel, 120PPS, 17 alarm, 2 relay, PTZ, VGA, DVD Writer, 3 USB, 1TB
DM/ECS2/1T0/16A 16 channel, 240PPS, 17 alarm, 2 relay, PTZ, VGA, DVD Writer, 3 USB, 1TB
KBC1 Digital Keyboard with joy stick
KBC2 Digital Keyboard
KBC/ACC Keyboard Extender Kit
DM/RACK-KIT-2U 2U Rack Mount Kit for EcoSense-Black